2023 May

Sunday
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14
Mother's Day

Wedding Dress
History 2pm

21

04

Monday
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08

15

L2
L2

29

Memeorial Dax

05

Tuesday

09
Lag B'Omer
Board Mtg Tpm

16
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31

Thursday
04

11

18

25

Shavuot Eve

m

** Jeecream Sundae Oneg following Service
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Friday
05

Kabbalat Shabbat
Zoom & Tpm

12

Eabbalat Shabbat
at Temple & Live
Stream & Tpim
Israel@75 Oneg

Saturday
06

13

Shabbat at
Temple In-Perzon
& Live Stream &
9:30am Israel 756

event Tpm
19 20
Jeruzalem Day
Kabbalat Shabbat
Zoom & Tpm
26 27
Shavuot =#* Shabhbat at

Kabbalat Shabbat
at Temple &
LiveStream Tpm

Temple In-Person
& Live Stream &
9:30am Blintz
Lunch follows

nz
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2023 June

Sunday

k3

04

11

18

Father's Day

25
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29

05

B

19

26
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Monday

0

06

13

Board Mtg Tpm

20

27

Notes:

Wedneaday

-

07

14

21

28

Thurzday

01

08

22

29

Kabbalat Shabbar
Zoom @ Tpm

09

Kabbalat Shabbat
at Temple
In-Person & Live
Stream @ Tpm

10

Shabbat at
Temple In-
Person & Live
Stream @ 9:30am

Kabbalat Shabbat
Zoom & Tpm

23

Kabhalat Shabbat
at N_Wildwood
Beach @& Tpm

17

24

Shabbat at
Temple In-
Person & Live
Stream @ 9:30am

Kabbalat Shabbat
Zoom @ Tpm
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2023

Sunday

02

09

Origins of Anti-
Semitism,
Richard Holden
dpm

16

23

July

Monday

03

10
17

24

Tuesday

04

11

Board Mtg Tpm

18

25

Wednesday

05

12

19

26
Tisha B'Av Eve

06
17th of

Tammuz

13

20

27
Tisha B'Av

CONGREGATION BETH JUDAH-WILDWOIDD MY

Friday

Kabbalat Shabbat
at Temple

In-Per=on & Live
Stream & Tpm

Saturday
01

08

Shabbat at Temple

In-Person & Live
Stream @ 9:30am

14

Kabbalat Shabbat
Zoom at the Shul.
Join us at BJ
Sanctuary Tpm

21

Azeez Museum 2pm
Kabbalat Shabbat
at NWildwood
Beach @ Tpm

15

99

Shabbat at Temple

In-Person & Live
Stream © 9:30am

28
Kabbalat Shabbat

Zoom @ Tpm

29
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